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McNeese State Recreation Complex
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Event  1   Women Weight Throw (8)
Top 9 Advancing to Finals

Complex: 68-09 2014 La'Shantena Rounds
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ul-Lafayette285 Young, Tamela _______1
Northwestern110 Davis, Mariah _______2
Alcorn State1 Aikerson-Russell, Alessa _______3
Alcorn State14 Martin, Samiari _______4
Alcorn State7 Edwards, Dominique _______5
McNeese Stat69 Turner, RaKira _______6
Ul-Lafayette273 Leitko, Amie _______7
Ul-Lafayette284 Woodhouse, Tisay _______8

Event  2   Men Weight Throw (12)
Top 9 Advancing to Finals

Complex: 19.87m 2010 Adonson Shallow
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Alcorn State38 Rawls, Oshaye _______1
Alcorn State33 Keith, Michael _______2
Alcorn State21 Boyd, Jordan _______3
Ul-Lafayette305 Harp, Brad _______4
Northwestern145 Foster, Marquise _______5
Ul-Lafayette296 Carroll, Landon _______6
Ul-Lafayette321 Whitehall, Tristan _______7
Ul-Lafayette302 Delphin, Richard _______8
SE Louisiana231 LeBlanc, Jimmy _______9
US Express E338 Victor, Justin _______10
SE Louisiana229 Kinchen, Jonathan _______11
SE Louisiana245 Young, Alexander _______12

Event  3   Women Shot Put (15)
Top 9 Advancing to Finals

Complex: 50-04 2011 Tracey Rew
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
McNeese Stat52 Jackson, Breyauna _______1
McNeese Stat61 Ojonta, Kristian _______2
Ul-Lafayette276 Morrow, Alex _______3
McNeese Stat57 McKenzie, Grace _______4
Unattached327 Johnson, Ashley _______5
Ul-Lafayette267 Harrell, Alex _______6
Alcorn State1 Aikerson-Russell, Alessa _______7
McNeese Stat68 Tunwar, Maya _______8
Ul-Lafayette273 Leitko, Amie _______9
Alcorn State14 Martin, Samiari _______10
Ul-Lafayette275 Moreau, Kaitlyn _______11
Alcorn State7 Edwards, Dominique _______12
Ul-Lafayette284 Woodhouse, Tisay _______13
McNeese Stat69 Turner, RaKira _______14
Ul-Lafayette285 Young, Tamela _______15

Event  4   Men Shot Put (16)
Top 9 Advancing to Finals

Complex: 61-00 1992 Kevin Toth
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Alcorn State38 Rawls, Oshaye _______1
Alcorn State33 Keith, Michael _______2
Ul-Lafayette304 Frazier, Kaden _______3
Alcorn State21 Boyd, Jordan _______4
Ul-Lafayette291 Beyer, Franz _______5
Ul-Lafayette317 Sinclair, Angus _______6
McNeese Stat97 Radakovic, Darko _______7
Ul-Lafayette302 Delphin, Richard _______8
McNeese Stat106 Zenon, Kyle _______9
Ul-Lafayette312 Nassar, Kenneth _______10
SE Louisiana229 Kinchen, Jonathan _______11
Ul-Lafayette313 Nezat, Spencer _______12
SE Louisiana231 LeBlanc, Jimmy _______13
McNeese Stat94 Morales, Hiram _______14
SE Louisiana245 Young, Alexander _______15
Ul-Lafayette321 Whitehall, Tristan _______16

Event  5   Women Pole Vault (9)
Opening Height:  3.05m
Increments 15cm

Complex: 12-11.50 2010 Erica Bartolina
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
McNeese Stat63 Sampey, Kennedy _______1
McNeese Stat60 Ogea, Hannah _______2
SE Louisiana176 Adams, Whitney _______3
McNeese Stat67 Thornton, Katie _______4
Ul-Lafayette271 Johnson, Alexa _______5
SE Louisiana195 Martinez, Addison _______6
SE Louisiana198 Ourso, Sharron-Ann _______7
Unattached262 Driskell, Meredith _______8
Unattached48 Casper, Nicole _______9
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Event  6   Men Pole Vault (14)
Opening Height:  3.35m
Increment 15 cm

Complex: 17-03 1995 Jacob Davis
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Northwestern152 Key, Deylon _______1
Northwestern158 Owens, Tanner _______2
McNeese Stat83 Dibbern, Zach _______3
Ul-Lafayette291 Beyer, Franz _______4
Ul-Lafayette317 Sinclair, Angus _______5
McNeese Stat88 Hixon, Tyler _______6
McNeese Stat101 Terrebonne, Tate _______7
SE Louisiana227 Hollier, Brandon _______8
Ul-Lafayette323 Wisecarver, Caleb _______9
Ul-Lafayette295 Breaux, Kody _______10
McNeese Stat84 Dore, Landon _______11
Ul-Lafayette311 McDaniels, Josh _______12
Ul-Lafayette288 Baudoin, Kyle _______13
SE Louisiana230 King, Devin _______14

Event  7   Women High Jump (6)
Opening Height:  1.45m
Increment 5 cm

Complex: 5-09 1990 Presley
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SE Louisiana197 Moreau, Cydney _______1
SE Louisiana184 Celestine, Tayla _______2
Northwestern130 Smith, Jameria _______3
SE Louisiana202 Scott, Raeven _______4
SE Louisiana200 Price, Shekira _______5
Northwestern116 Jones-Young, Quanese _______6

Event  8   Men High Jump (8)
Opening Height:  1.70m
Increment 5 cm

Complex: 7-02 1996 Michael Roberson
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Alcorn State36 Mathis, Jerico _______1
Northwestern162 Remo, Jarrot _______2
Unattached330 Alexander, Gabriel _______3
Alcorn State32 Jones, Darryl _______4
Northwestern136 Anderson, Darryl _______5
Northwestern152 Key, Deylon _______6
SE Louisiana240 Ruffin, Rodney _______7
SE Louisiana243 Williams, Kadarius _______8

Event  9   Women Long Jump (15)
Top 8 Advancing to Finals
Minimum mark:  4.80m

Complex: 20-01 1991 Paula Andrews
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
McNeese Stat58 Moore, Maegan _______1
McNeese Stat56 Martin, Victoria _______2
McNeese Stat61 Ojonta, Kristian _______3
McNeese Stat52 Jackson, Breyauna _______4
Ul-Lafayette276 Morrow, Alex _______5
Northwestern112 Duma, Tyra _______6
Alcorn State8 Foy, Breanna _______7
McNeese Stat68 Tunwar, Maya _______8
Ul-Lafayette267 Harrell, Alex _______9
Unattached327 Johnson, Ashley _______10
McNeese Stat57 McKenzie, Grace _______11
SE Louisiana197 Moreau, Cydney _______12
Ul-Lafayette275 Moreau, Kaitlyn _______13
Northwestern131 Thomas, Porsha _______14
McNeese Stat54 Johnson, Simone _______15

Event  10   Men Long Jump (26)
Top 8 Advancing to Finals
Minimum mark:  6.40m

Complex: 26-01 1985 Brian Cooper
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
McNeese Stat104 Trosclair, Trace _______1
Unattached330 Alexander, Gabriel _______2
McNeese Stat83 Dibbern, Zach _______3
McNeese Stat99 Smith, Tyler _______4
Ul-Lafayette304 Frazier, Kaden _______5
Alcorn State36 Mathis, Jerico _______6
Northwestern147 Haynes, Keidrick _______7
SE Louisiana234 Maze, Julian _______8
SE Louisiana241 Sanders, Dantrayl _______9
Northwestern153 Lancaster, Elliott _______10
Ul-Lafayette317 Sinclair, Angus _______11
SE Louisiana240 Ruffin, Rodney _______12
Northwestern157 Moritz, David _______13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Northwestern158 Owens, Tanner _______1
SE Louisiana215 Arceneaux, Benton _______2
McNeese Stat77 Benjamin, Steven _______3
Unattached333 Rattler, Aaron _______4
Northwestern152 Key, Deylon _______5
Ul-Lafayette320 Theyard, Ricky _______6
Alcorn State32 Jones, Darryl _______7
Unattached337 willliams, Levance _______8
Northwestern151 Jeter, Jacorious _______9
McNeese Stat92 Lemke, John _______10
McNeese Stat86 Hamilton, Kartavius _______11
Northwestern174 Williams, Emmanuel _______12
SE Louisiana216 Barze, Steven _______13



Adkins Trak Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  3:55 PM  1/27/2016  Page 3
2016 Cameron Communication McNeese Invite (College) - 1/29/2016

McNeese State Recreation Complex
Meet Program

Event  11   Women Triple Jump (7)
Top 8 Advancing to Finals
Minimum mark:  10.34m

Complex: 40-08 1986 Cheryl Henry
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
McNeese Stat62 Radisavljevic, Nina _______1
Unattached325 Antic, Tijana _______2
Northwestern112 Duma, Tyra _______3
Northwestern111 Denson, Breann _______4
Ul-Lafayette283 Walker, Taylor _______5
Ul-Lafayette264 Fusilier, Jasmin _______6
Northwestern131 Thomas, Porsha _______7

Event  12   Men Triple Jump (18)
Top 8 Advancing to Finals
Minimum mark:  13.59m

Complex: 51-01 1995 Mdhlongwa
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
SE Louisiana240 Ruffin, Rodney _______1
Ul-Lafayette291 Beyer, Franz _______2
McNeese Stat104 Trosclair, Trace _______3
McNeese Stat80 Brumfield, Isiah _______4
Shreveport S250 Cox, Jerome _______5
Northwestern148 Helaire, Quinton _______6
SE Louisiana241 Sanders, Dantrayl _______7
McNeese Stat77 Benjamin, Steven _______8
SE Louisiana234 Maze, Julian _______9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Northwestern165 Savic, Arsenij _______1
Northwestern151 Jeter, Jacorious _______2
Northwestern134 Agbi, Odion _______3
SE Louisiana216 Barze, Steven _______4
Ul-Lafayette320 Theyard, Ricky _______5
Alcorn State32 Jones, Darryl _______6
McNeese Stat92 Lemke, John _______7
Northwestern173 Williams, Aaron _______8
Unattached336 White, Carl _______9

Event  13   Women Distance Medley (1)
Complex: 12:17.19 1998 University of Mobile

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

AAlcorn State _______1
1) 16 McCray, Brandi 2) 9 Gardner, Kierra
3) 2 Booker, Kassandra 4) 19 Williams, Dynasty
5) 12 Levels, MyQuis

Event  14   Men Distance Medley (3)
Complex: 10:15.42 1996 McNeese State

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

ASE Louisiana _______1
1) 226 Holden, Alex 2) 242 Wiggins, Harry
3) 237 Riley, Ashley 4) 232 Lewis, Tajh

AAlcorn State _______2
1) 35 Martinez, Mario 2) 43 Thompson, Jabari
3) 34 Marsaw, Charles 4) 27 Hennington, Darien

ANorthwestern _______3
1) 141 Dahlohoff, Jacob 2) 137 Ballow, Lorence
3) 138 Butts, Guy 4) 163 Renteria, Anthony
5) 170 Wamack, Hunter 6) 172 Wilkins, Joshua

Event  15   Women 55 Meter Dash (27)

Top 12 Advance by Time
Complex: 6.80 1990 Theresa Neighbors

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  5   Preliminaries

Alcorn State11 Hunt, Jada _______1
McNeese Stat71 Weeks, Ayanna _______2
McNeese Stat50 Epps, Danielle _______3
SE Louisiana208 Washington, Daijah _______4
Alcorn State15 Mbonu, Chinyere _______5

Heat   2 of  5   Preliminaries
Alcorn State5 Davis, Erica _______1
Northwestern114 Holt, Taishia _______2
Unattached328 Laster, Neimon Nikki _______3
Northwestern121 McBride, Jermeka _______4
Alcorn State3 Conner, Tradeshia _______5
SE Louisiana185 Davis, Raven _______6

Heat   3 of  5   Preliminaries
SE Louisiana181 Bowman, Jaslyn _______1
McNeese Stat46 Barnes, Khyllia _______2
Northwestern122 McKnight, Keshira _______3
SE Louisiana197 Moreau, Cydney _______4
Alcorn State8 Foy, Breanna _______5
Northwestern125 Nodorft, Kylie _______6

Heat   4 of  5   Preliminaries
Northwestern130 Smith, Jameria _______1
McNeese Stat56 Martin, Victoria _______2
McNeese Stat58 Moore, Maegan _______3
SE Louisiana205 Smith, Kaelynn _______4
Northwestern112 Duma, Tyra _______5

Heat   5 of  5   Preliminaries
SE Louisiana201 Rolle, Kaziah _______1
Shreveport S247 Hayes, Shannon _______2
McNeese Stat54 Johnson, Simone _______3
Alcorn State18 Robinson, Jasmine _______4
Northwestern109 Charles, Dominitra _______5
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Event  16   Men 55 Meter Dash (36)

Top 12 Advance by Time
Complex: 6.19 1991 Ruel Paul

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  6   Preliminaries

Alcorn State22 Boyd, Justin _______1
Shreveport S248 Allen, Daniel _______2
Shreveport S249 Collins, Grayson _______3
Unattached331 Flowers, Stephano _______4
Trifecta255 Foye', Abasi _______5
Alcorn State36 Mathis, Jerico _______6

Heat   2 of  6   Preliminaries
McNeese Stat92 Lemke, John _______1
McNeese Stat81 Comeaux, Blake _______2
Unattached333 Rattler, Aaron _______3
McNeese Stat86 Hamilton, Kartavius _______4
McNeese Stat83 Dibbern, Zach _______5
Alcorn State20 Banks, Jeremy _______6

Heat   3 of  6   Preliminaries
Alcorn State25 Coates, Fletcher _______1
McNeese Stat98 Smith, Morgan _______2
Unattached337 willliams, Levance _______3
SE Louisiana243 Williams, Kadarius _______4
Alcorn State40 Sanders, Alaye _______5
Northwestern135 Allen, Travis _______6

Heat   4 of  6   Preliminaries
Alcorn State42 Smith, JaDaruis _______1
Shreveport S252 Martin, Drew _______2
McNeese Stat93 Mack, Jared _______3
McNeese Stat99 Smith, Tyler _______4
Northwestern175 Willis, Christian _______5
Alcorn State41 Scott, Lamar _______6

Heat   5 of  6   Preliminaries
SE Louisiana241 Sanders, Dantrayl _______1
Unattached334 Rodriguez, Jose _______2
SE Louisiana228 Hubbard, Cameron _______3
McNeese Stat104 Trosclair, Trace _______4
Unattached335 Semien, Brandon _______5
Northwestern162 Remo, Jarrot _______6

Heat   6 of  6   Preliminaries
McNeese Stat103 Trevino, Connor _______1
McNeese Stat85 Goodly, Jaylen _______2
SE Louisiana219 Brown, Raheem _______3
Alcorn State30 Jackson, Christopher _______4
SE Louisiana217 Bowleg, Maverick _______5
Northwestern150 James, Lavert _______6

Event  17   Women 200 Meter Dash (13)
Complex: 25.59 2009 Christi McRae

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

SE Louisiana210 Williams, Ariane _______1
SE Louisiana181 Bowman, Jaslyn _______2
SE Louisiana209 White, Domonique _______3
Alcorn State11 Hunt, Jada _______4
SE Louisiana213 Williams, Vanessa _______5
Alcorn State3 Conner, Tradeshia _______6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
SE Louisiana185 Davis, Raven _______2
SE Louisiana201 Rolle, Kaziah _______3
SE Louisiana205 Smith, Kaelynn _______4
Alcorn State5 Davis, Erica _______5

Section   3 of  3   Finals
SE Louisiana202 Scott, Raeven _______2
SE Louisiana208 Washington, Daijah _______3
SE Louisiana200 Price, Shekira _______4

Event  18   Men 200 Meter Dash (13)
Complex: 22.73 2009 Charles Jackson

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Alcorn State30 Jackson, Christopher _______1
Unattached331 Flowers, Stephano _______2
Alcorn State20 Banks, Jeremy _______3
Unattached335 Semien, Brandon _______4
Alcorn State41 Scott, Lamar _______5
Shreveport S249 Collins, Grayson _______6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Alcorn State22 Boyd, Justin _______2
SE Louisiana228 Hubbard, Cameron _______3
Unattached334 Rodriguez, Jose _______4
Shreveport S251 Martin, Bannon _______5

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Shreveport S250 Cox, Jerome _______2
Alcorn State42 Smith, JaDaruis _______3
Shreveport S253 Senagbe, Kossi _______4

Event  19   Women 400 Meter Dash (9)
Complex: 56.25 2014 Terrian Guaff

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Ul-Lafayette279 Siegmund, Hannah _______1
SE Louisiana213 Williams, Vanessa _______2
SE Louisiana210 Williams, Ariane _______3
Alcorn State18 Robinson, Jasmine _______4
Ul-Lafayette281 Tardieff, Joya _______5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Shreveport S246 Brosette, LeeLee _______2
Ul-Lafayette259 Collins, D'Sharee _______3
Alcorn State15 Mbonu, Chinyere _______4
Alcorn State12 Levels, MyQuis _______5
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Event  20   Men 400 Meter Dash (5)
Complex: 48.30 1990 Tom Williams

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached335 Semien, Brandon _______1
Alcorn State25 Coates, Fletcher _______2
SE Louisiana237 Riley, Ashley _______3
Alcorn State26 Galloway, Fred _______4
Alcorn State37 Prentiss, Marquis _______5

Event  21   Women 800 Meter Run (6)
Complex: 2:11.80 1996 Beverly Harrington

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Ul-Lafayette258 Castaldi, Danielle _______1
SE Louisiana193 Jelks, Lekesha _______2
Northwestern133 Wrozek, Erin _______3

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Unattached324 Amo, Jasmine _______1
SE Louisiana190 Hildebrand, Jenna _______2
Ul-Lafayette263 Esfeller, Kaylei _______3

Event  22   Men 800 Meter Run (8)
Complex: 1:51.80 1985 Alfredo Lahuerta

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

SE Louisiana221 Colebrook, Andre _______1
Northwestern141 Dahlohoff, Jacob _______2
SE Louisiana226 Holden, Alex _______3
SE Louisiana232 Lewis, Tajh _______4

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Northwestern163 Renteria, Anthony _______1
McNeese Stat96 Myers, Matthew _______2
Northwestern172 Wilkins, Joshua _______3
Northwestern138 Butts, Guy _______4

Event  23   Women 1 Mile Run (12)
Complex: 4:49.40 2000 Sita Waru

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

McNeese Stat49 Dawes, Rhian _______1
Ul-Lafayette272 Lagarde, Lindsay _______2
SE Louisiana204 Smith, Clarissa _______3
Northwestern127 Rushford, Jacqueline _______4
Ul-Lafayette257 Broussard, Courtney _______5
Unattached326 Hull, Imogen _______6
Northwestern133 Wrozek, Erin _______7
Ul-Lafayette268 Hesterman, Hailey _______8
Alcorn State6 Diejuste, Dauthline _______9
McNeese Stat64 Smegal, Alison _______10
Unattached324 Amo, Jasmine _______11
McNeese Stat47 Bridge, Gemma _______12

Event  24   Men 1 Mile Run (8)
Complex: 4:06.19 2011 Alex Bruce-Littlewood

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

McNeese Alum45 Moreaux, Brock _______1
Ul-Lafayette299 Chicola, Jacob _______2
SE Louisiana242 Wiggins, Harry _______3
Ul-Lafayette289 Bergeron, Christian _______4
Ul-Lafayette318 Stafford, Cole _______5
Alcorn State35 Martinez, Mario _______6
Alcorn State27 Hennington, Darien _______7
Alcorn State34 Marsaw, Charles _______8

Event  25   Women 3000 Meter Run (10)
Complex: 9:29.21 2013 Clerc Simpson

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

McNeese Alum44 Talbot, Amy _______1
McNeese Stat47 Bridge, Gemma _______2
Unattached329 Sonneborn, Mikayla _______3
McNeese Stat49 Dawes, Rhian _______4
SE Louisiana204 Smith, Clarissa _______5
Northwestern127 Rushford, Jacqueline _______6
Alcorn State16 McCray, Brandi _______7
Alcorn State19 Williams, Dynasty _______8
Ul-Lafayette256 Brooks, Juliana _______9
Alcorn State6 Diejuste, Dauthline _______10

Event  26   Men 3000 Meter Run (20)
Complex: 8:10.90 1985 Roger Solar

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

McNeese Stat87 Hamilton, William _______1
McNeese Stat91 Jones, Nathan _______2
McNeese Stat89 James, Oliver _______3
McNeese Stat79 Bor, Enock _______4
McNeese Stat100 Soto, Enrique _______5
Ul-Lafayette316 Robinson, Bryce _______6
Northwestern172 Wilkins, Joshua _______7
McNeese Stat105 Yego, Anderson _______8
Ul-Lafayette292 Bezdek, Sean _______9
Ul-Lafayette314 Ourso, Corbett _______10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Ul-Lafayette293 Bonin, Trey _______1
Ul-Lafayette307 Heck, Dylan _______2
Northwestern170 Wamack, Hunter _______3
Alcorn State27 Hennington, Darien _______4
Alcorn State35 Martinez, Mario _______5
Alcorn State34 Marsaw, Charles _______6
Northwestern137 Ballow, Lorence _______7
Northwestern152 Key, Deylon _______8
Northwestern162 Remo, Jarrot _______9
Northwestern158 Owens, Tanner _______10
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Event  27   Women 4x400 Meter Relay (4)
Complex: 3:53.60 1988 San Jacinto JC

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

AAlcorn State _______2
1) 3 Conner, Tradeshia 2) 15 Mbonu, Chinyere
3) 11 Hunt, Jada 4) 12 Levels, MyQuis
5) 5 Davis, Erica

ASE Louisiana _______3
1) 201 Rolle, Kaziah 2) 190 Hildebrand, Jenna
3) 204 Smith, Clarissa 4) 197 Moreau, Cydney
5) 185 Davis, Raven 6) 200 Price, Shekira

BSE Louisiana _______4
1) 213 Williams, Vanessa 2) 210 Williams, Ariane
3) 209 White, Domonique 4) 193 Jelks, Lekesha

ANorthwestern _______5
1) 121 McBride, Jermeka 2) 122 McKnight, Keshira
3) 125 Nodorft, Kylie 4) 123 Morton, Madison

Event  28   Men 4x400 Meter Relay (5)
Complex: 3:15.30 1991 USL

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

AShreveport S _______1
1) 254 Word, Mychal 2) 251 Martin, Bannon
3) 248 Allen, Daniel 4) 253 Senagbe, Kossi
5) 250 Cox, Jerome 6) 252 Martin, Drew

ANorthwestern _______2
1) 135 Allen, Travis 2) 139 Carter, Kaymin
3) 155 Milton, Charlie 4) 150 James, Lavert

ASE Louisiana _______3
1) 219 Brown, Raheem 2) 217 Bowleg, Maverick
3) 221 Colebrook, Andre 4) 226 Holden, Alex
5) 237 Riley, Ashley

AAlcorn State _______4
1) 25 Coates, Fletcher 2) 37 Prentiss, Marquis
3) 39 Richardson, Devontae 4) 30 Jackson, Christopher

BAlcorn State _______5
1) 43 Thompson, Jabari 2) 23 Broughton, Jamal
3) 41 Scott, Lamar 4) 26 Galloway, Fred

Event  29   Women 55 Meter Hurdles (13)

Top 6 Advance by Time
Complex: 7.77 1993 Latey Davenport

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Preliminaries

Northwestern130 Smith, Jameria _______1
McNeese Stat52 Jackson, Breyauna _______2
Unattached327 Johnson, Ashley _______3
Northwestern118 Lewis, Sarah _______4
McNeese Stat46 Barnes, Khyllia _______5

Heat   2 of  3   Preliminaries
Northwestern109 Charles, Dominitra _______2
McNeese Stat61 Ojonta, Kristian _______3
SE Louisiana197 Moreau, Cydney _______4
Alcorn State10 Garrett, Jessica _______5

Heat   3 of  3   Preliminaries
SE Louisiana184 Celestine, Tayla _______2
Unattached325 Antic, Tijana _______3
McNeese Stat68 Tunwar, Maya _______4
McNeese Stat57 McKenzie, Grace _______5

Event  30   Men 55 Meter Hurdles (9)

Top 6 Advance by Time
Complex: 6.99 1993 Derrick Ford

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Preliminaries

Northwestern155 Milton, Charlie _______1
Northwestern162 Remo, Jarrot _______2
Northwestern139 Carter, Kaymin _______3
Northwestern158 Owens, Tanner _______4
Northwestern152 Key, Deylon _______5

Heat   2 of  2   Preliminaries
Alcorn State40 Sanders, Alaye _______2
Alcorn State20 Banks, Jeremy _______3
Unattached332 Price, Arthur _______4
SE Louisiana216 Barze, Steven _______5

Event  35   Women 600 Meter Run (9)
Complex: 16.03 2010 La'Shantena Rounds

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

McNeese Stat68 Tunwar, Maya _______1
Alcorn State10 Garrett, Jessica _______2
Northwestern118 Lewis, Sarah _______3
Alcorn State9 Gardner, Kierra _______4

Section   2 of  2   Finals
SE Louisiana177 Alex, Dekayta _______1
McNeese Stat55 Kelly, Aria _______2
Alcorn State2 Booker, Kassandra _______3
McNeese Stat61 Ojonta, Kristian _______4
McNeese Stat57 McKenzie, Grace _______5

Event  36   Men 600 Meter Run (10)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

McNeese Stat81 Comeaux, Blake _______1
McNeese Stat85 Goodly, Jaylen _______2
Alcorn State39 Richardson, Devontae _______3
Alcorn State32 Jones, Darryl _______4
Alcorn State40 Sanders, Alaye _______5



Adkins Trak Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  3:55 PM  1/27/2016  Page 7
2016 Cameron Communication McNeese Invite (College) - 1/29/2016

McNeese State Recreation Complex
Meet Program

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  36   Men 600 Meter Run (10))
McNeese Stat90 Johnson, Olandis _______1
Alcorn State43 Thompson, Jabari _______2
Alcorn State31 Jefferson, Christopher _______3
Alcorn State23 Broughton, Jamal _______4
SE Louisiana217 Bowleg, Maverick _______5


